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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kade Hunter            M0119         1/10        9:48        0:56    34:32:00        0:43       22:28                 1:08:25
2     alex bowcut            M3034         1/21        9:49        0:46    34:43:00        0:42       20:49        2:00     1:08:47
3     Todd Mitchell          M5054         1/10       12:57        1:02    35:22:00        0:53       21:07                 1:11:19
4     Pierre Letourneau      M4549         1/14       12:39        1:36    34:36:00        1:00       23:08                 1:12:57
5     rich bruin             M4044         1/20       14:04        1:05    35:22:00        0:52       21:42                 1:13:04
6     Sam Hobi               M3539         1/38       14:34        1:10    36:24:00        0:45       20:53                 1:13:44
7     Max Jones              M2024          1/6       13:45        1:08    38:43:00        0:59       19:13                 1:13:46
8     Curtis Spragg          M3034         2/21       15:48        1:54    35:45:00        1:06       21:34                 1:16:05
9     Kalani Scott           M6064          1/6       13:10        1:14    36:51:00        1:14       23:45                 1:16:11
10    brad stewart           M4044         2/20       14:48        1:43    37:05:00        1:40       23:20                 1:18:35
11    John Harward           M3539         2/38       14:25        1:48    38:36:00        1:29       22:57                 1:19:13
12    Mark Malone            M5054         2/10       15:13        1:36    38:14:00        1:12       23:08                 1:19:20
13    Tucker Hathaway        M0119         2/10       12:50        1:19    41:02:00        1:07       23:05                 1:19:21
14    Paeton Murdock         M0119         3/10       12:32        1:58    43:17:00        0:59       21:46                 1:20:31
15    Justin Gaikowski       M3539         3/38       15:03        1:48    40:05:00        1:13       22:42                 1:20:49
16    Fred Mabey             M5559          1/6       12:43        1:05    39:22:00        1:15    26:41:00                 1:21:05
17    Jeremy Lovell          M3034         3/21       15:31        2:32    38:10:00        1:21       23:54                 1:21:26
18    Ryan Heiner            M3539         4/38       13:44        1:40    38:56:00        1:29    25:52:00                 1:21:39
19    Jason Spangler         M3034         4/21       15:34        1:22    39:36:00        1:17    24:10:00                 1:21:57
20    Jaime Lyons            F2024         1/10       17:31        0:54    39:46:00        1:09       22:39                 1:21:57
21    Scott McLaws           M3539         5/38       14:54        1:51    37:59:00        1:21    25:55:00                 1:21:57
22    David Palmer           M3539         6/38       16:13        1:10    39:30:00        1:15    24:28:00                 1:22:34
23    Alexis Clark           F2024         2/10       14:47        1:40    42:01:00        1:22       23:02                 1:22:50
24    Lara Ray               F4044         1/12       18:55        1:22    39:33:00        1:03       22:33                 1:23:23
25    Darin Thomas           M4044         3/20       14:45        2:16    42:37:00        1:37       22:37                 1:23:50
26    Josh Bottjer           M3034         5/21       16:35        1:34    39:12:00        1:15    25:36:00                 1:24:11
27    Jamison Jones          M3539         7/38       15:58        1:42    41:03:00        1:18    24:26:00                 1:24:25
28    Ivor Fuller            M3034         6/21       16:00        1:49    39:09:00        1:24    26:07:00                 1:24:26
29    Eric Stubbs            M4549         2/14       18:38        1:58    38:19:00        2:15       23:38                 1:24:46
30    Derek Sorensen         C0139         1/11       16:12        1:36    41:37:00        1:05    24:22:00                 1:24:50
31    Jonathan Low           M2024          2/6       14:51        2:07    45:23:00        1:48       20:49                 1:24:56
32    Patrick Cannon         M2529         1/24       16:01        1:24    44:13:00        0:50       22:31                 1:24:57
33    Matthew Maltese        M3539         8/38       15:45        1:40    41:06:00        1:26    25:27:00                 1:25:22
34    Cabot Murdock          M4549         3/14       14:08        1:46    40:37:00        1:17    27:42:00                 1:25:29
35    Jason Tomlinson        M4044         4/20       16:38        2:18    38:19:00        1:33    27:07:00                 1:25:52
36    Brandon Whitney        M3034         7/21       14:49        1:16    38:44:00        1:19    29:50:00                 1:25:55
37    Kathy Micali           F3539         1/21       18:22        1:38    39:40:00        1:19    24:58:00                 1:25:55
38    Wallace Brown          M4549         4/14                                                                             1:25:56
39    Devon Skidmore         M2024          3/6       14:13        3:58    44:03:00        2:19       21:37                 1:26:08
40    Stan Davis             M6569          1/1       14:07        1:33    40:41:00        1:27    28:38:00                 1:26:23
41    James Parkinsonj       M3539         9/38       18:23        1:57    40:34:00        1:23    24:09:00                 1:26:24
42    Noel Olsen             M7074          1/1       17:38        1:25    41:48:00        1:06    24:41:00                 1:26:36
43    Summer Dunn            F2529         1/17       17:05        1:49    39:13:00        1:47    26:48:00                 1:26:40
44    Victor Trujillo        M5054         3/10       14:52        2:59    43:19:00        1:36       23:59                 1:26:43
45    Rinar Erickson         M4044         5/20       15:43        1:34    42:13:00        1:24    26:01:00                 1:26:52
46    Benjamin Hillyard      M2529         2/24       14:01        2:15    46:36:00        1:46       22:18                 1:26:54
47    carl Rasmusen          M5559          2/6       19:17        3:03    38:26:00        1:41    24:35:00                 1:27:01
48    Melissa Spragg         F3034         1/17       16:49        1:56    41:02:00        1:27    25:59:00                 1:27:10
49    Chris Fry              M3539        10/38       14:38        2:27    40:53:00        2:28    26:53:00                 1:27:18
50    Christopher Fleischer  M0119         4/10       13:45        1:43    47:21:00        0:53       23:39                 1:27:20
51    Todd Sparks            M4549         5/14       16:28        2:19    41:11:00        2:06    25:27:00                 1:27:29
52    Jared Spangler         M3034         8/21       15:57        1:38    41:50:00        1:05    27:06:00                 1:27:34
53    Preston Unck           M2529         3/24       15:47        1:41    43:33:00        1:17    25:40:00                 1:27:56
54    Curtis Child           C4099          1/6       17:21        2:48    39:03:00        2:12    26:44:00                 1:28:06
55    Tina Goates            F3034         2/17       14:56        1:22    46:00:00        0:58    25:02:00                 1:28:17
56    Natalie Z Andrews      F3034         3/17       14:47        1:39    44:20:00        1:23    26:13:00                 1:28:21
57    Scott Weber            M3539        11/38       18:03        3:07    42:16:00        1:42       23:18                 1:28:25
58    Jeri Mabey             F5559          1/6       16:31        1:41    42:08:00        1:16    26:53:00                 1:28:27
59    Scott Dunn             M3034         9/21       16:59        2:59    40:03:00        1:43    26:50:00                 1:28:32
60    Michael Willard        M4044         6/20       15:37        1:53    43:17:00        1:07    26:41:00                 1:28:32
61    Ron Lyster             M2529         4/24       15:50        1:17    45:18:00        0:55    25:21:00                 1:28:39
62    B D Tippets            C0139         2/11       17:17        0:58    39:36:00        1:14    29:39:00                 1:28:42
63    Tysen Clements         M2529         5/24       16:30        1:54    43:00:00        1:10    26:22:00                 1:28:54
64    Branden Jorgensen      M2529         6/24       19:40        1:08    42:16:00        1:08    24:49:00                 1:28:59
65    Jan Clark              F4549          1/6       19:15        1:53    40:29:00        1:43    25:50:00                 1:29:09
66    Steven Spoonemore      M3539        12/38    24:06:00        2:13    41:15:00        1:07       20:34                 1:29:14
67    child-steele           RELAY          1/5       19:01        2:16    41:50:00        0:55    25:16:00                 1:29:16
68    Nicole Poulton         F3034         4/17       17:57        1:58    40:58:00        1:32    27:14:00                 1:29:37
69    Josh Smith             M3034        10/21       16:12        1:53    43:41:00        1:27    26:32:00                 1:29:42
70    Andrea Brown           F3539         2/21       15:19        2:06    44:36:00        1:42    26:09:00                 1:29:51
71    Scott Lowrey           M4549         6/14       17:05        1:57    43:41:00        1:46    25:33:00                 1:30:00
72    Ken Kaufman            M3539        13/38       18:12        2:47    41:07:00        1:22    26:46:00                 1:30:12
73    Dillon Wolf            M0119         5/10       14:22        1:52    46:30:00        1:50    25:41:00                 1:30:13
74    NICOLE skidmore        F3034         5/17       13:10        2:22    45:18:00        1:59    27:28:00                 1:30:16
75    David Manzione         M4044         7/20       17:56        1:36    42:54:00        1:10    26:43:00                 1:30:18
76    Shannon Ulmer          F3539         3/21       15:58        1:57    45:54:00        1:41    25:09:00                 1:30:36
77    Jennifer Dietlin       F2529         2/17       15:08        1:58    47:11:00        1:15    25:09:00                 1:30:39
78    Chad Oliphant          M3539        14/38       16:58        1:40    43:52:00        1:22    26:51:00                 1:30:41
79    Daniel Kaufman         M0119         6/10       17:32        3:00    43:40:00        1:10    25:45:00                 1:31:05
80    Paul Beck              M4549         7/14       15:02        2:22    43:22:00        1:45    28:50:00                 1:31:19
81    Aaron Somerhalder      M3034        11/21       13:51        1:11    47:47:00        1:32    27:29:00                 1:31:48
82    Scott Biggs            M4044         8/20       15:33        2:32    42:31:00        1:42    29:34:00                 1:31:51
83    Mitch Child            M0119         7/10       15:31        1:35    47:45:00        1:15    25:49:00                 1:31:52
84    Ryan Roundy            M3034        12/21                                                                             1:31:56
85    Niels Wankier          M2024          4/6       21:42        2:17    43:24:00        0:49    24:17:00                 1:32:27
86    Jennette Watts         F4549          2/6       19:13        2:13    46:12:00        1:27       23:34                 1:32:38
87    James Bradley          M3539        15/38       17:14        4:33    43:33:00        2:01    25:20:00                 1:32:40
88    Sterling Cabana        C4099          2/6       13:16        1:51    45:32:00        1:26    30:43:00                 1:32:46
89    Johanna Gurr           F3539         4/21       19:15        1:57    45:07:00        1:09    25:24:00                 1:32:50
90    Peter Hillyard         M2529         7/24       14:36        2:21    49:04:00        1:17    25:36:00                 1:32:52
91    Danielle Schroeder     F3034         6/17       17:53        1:46    49:24:00        0:31       23:28                 1:33:01
92    charo shamo            F3539         5/21       16:21        2:06    47:01:00        1:13    26:26:00                 1:33:06
93    RON GALLAGHER          C0139         3/11       19:15        1:44    43:30:00        2:16    26:25:00                 1:33:09
94    David Sanchez          M3539        16/38       19:07        2:21    42:32:00        2:09    27:06:00                 1:33:14
95    Matt Gosnell           M3034        13/21       21:38        1:59    40:57:00        1:45    27:01:00                 1:33:17
96    HonorDave              RELAY          2/5       21:51        1:05    40:27:00        1:28    28:31:00                 1:33:20
97    Dean Lyons             M4549         8/14       14:42        2:14    42:56:00        2:47    30:54:00                 1:33:33
98    Reginald Buck          C0139         4/11       14:53        3:14    42:19:00        1:37    31:45:00                 1:33:47
99    Krista Alford          F2024         3/10       16:31        1:26    50:41:00        1:11    24:01:00                 1:33:49
100   Brooke Lambert         F2529         3/17       14:39        1:47    46:46:00        1:36    29:04:00                 1:33:49
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Nikki Stevens          F2529         4/17       15:54        2:00    45:42:00        1:29    29:08:00                 1:34:11
102   Kristi Pigg            F3034         7/17       16:41        1:45    45:47:00        1:19    28:56:00                 1:34:25
103   Kristie Burchinal      F3539         6/21       18:45        1:31    44:52:00        1:10    28:21:00                 1:34:37
104   Amanda Turner          F2529         5/17       17:01        1:52    48:05:00        1:49    25:52:00                 1:34:38
105   Ben Eyre               M3034        14/21       16:20        2:49    47:18:00        2:00    26:32:00                 1:34:57
106   Nate Christian         M3034        15/21       18:59        2:02    42:09:00        1:52    30:01:00                 1:35:02
107   Brad Barry             M4044         9/20       15:58        2:20    44:30:00        1:36    30:40:00                 1:35:03
108   Nicolas Rubel          M2529         8/24       16:02        2:32    47:21:00        1:47    27:24:00                 1:35:05
109   Daniel Gonzalez        M3539        17/38       18:14        2:46    43:09:00        2:05    28:57:00                 1:35:09
110   stephanie anderson     F4549          3/6       20:53        1:12    47:09:00        1:06    25:00:00                 1:35:19
111   Josh Stratton          M2529         9/24       20:12        2:12    45:40:00        1:03    26:22:00                 1:35:27
112   Kevin Culver           M3539        18/38       18:02        2:48    44:45:00        2:12    27:58:00                 1:35:43
113   Gordon Larsen          M5054         4/10       17:04        2:46    45:38:00        1:53    28:45:00                 1:36:05
114   Matthew Poulton        M3034        16/21       17:13        2:10    46:15:00        1:40    28:55:00                 1:36:11
115   Tri Again              RELAY          3/5       18:48        1:14    52:05:00        0:55       23:31                 1:36:31
116   Tyler Gibb             M2529        10/24       15:49        2:40    50:05:00        1:13    26:49:00                 1:36:35
117   ROSLYN JESSOP          F3034         8/17       18:25        2:15    47:16:00        1:09    27:33:00                 1:36:37
118   Just us 2              RELAY          4/5       18:05        0:55    49:30:00        0:47    27:24:00                 1:36:38
119   Alison Renstrom        F4044         2/12       21:23        3:14    44:30:00        1:54    25:42:00                 1:36:41
120   Ryan Wheeler           M3539        19/38       17:48        2:04    45:24:00        1:42    29:55:00                 1:36:51
121   Greg Reber             M3034        17/21       15:57        3:57    47:43:00        1:18    28:01:00                 1:36:54
122   Stephanie Dansie       F0119          1/5       12:52        2:10    51:57:00        0:55    29:05:00                 1:36:57
123   Karen Steele           F5054          1/4       20:32        1:39    45:14:00        1:43    28:08:00                 1:37:13
124   Shawna Spencer         F4044         3/12       16:46        2:14    48:25:00        1:44    28:12:00                 1:37:20
125   fred axelgard          M6064          2/6       13:38        3:03    48:18:00        1:35    30:49:00                 1:37:22
126   Whitney Ault           F2529         6/17       17:00        1:24    47:59:00        1:27    29:36:00                 1:37:24
127   James Burton           M4549         9/14       18:10        2:19    49:30:00        1:08    26:22:00                 1:37:27
128   Nathan Bird            M3539        20/38       15:06        2:42    45:30:00        1:17    33:00:00                 1:37:33
129   Trevor Olsen           M2529        11/24       14:46        3:09    47:23:00        2:07    30:15:00                 1:37:38
130   Aubrie Haymore         F2024         4/10       22:38        2:00    45:47:00        1:23    25:53:00                 1:37:40
131   Jason Weber            M3539        21/38       18:19        3:19    48:49:00        1:12    26:05:00                 1:37:42
132   Chris Wolf             M4044        10/20       14:28        2:52    47:22:00        1:48    31:27:00                 1:37:55
133   laura miner            F3034         9/17       18:15        2:05    47:52:00        1:30    28:21:00                 1:38:00
134   San Topham             M5054         5/10       15:46        2:35    47:12:00        1:37    30:58:00                 1:38:06
135   David Houston          M6064          3/6       17:00        2:23    46:07:00        1:54    30:47:00                 1:38:10
136   Dana Meier             M5559          3/6       16:11        3:55    47:24:00        2:05    28:37:00                 1:38:10
137   Murri Melinda          F2024         5/10       16:43        1:52    53:26:00        0:42    25:47:00                 1:38:28
138   JOHN WOICHIK           M4549        10/14       19:35        3:13    44:16:00        2:08    29:28:00                 1:38:38
139   Kenneth Pope           C0139         5/11       15:03        3:06    45:43:00        2:23    32:31:00                 1:38:45
140   Nephi Foster           M3539        22/38       20:44        3:12    45:04:00        3:08    26:42:00                 1:38:48
141   Brian Ford             M3539        23/38       15:43        2:11    47:57:00        1:11    31:54:00                 1:38:54
142   Travis Stock           C4099          3/6       14:55        2:46    44:07:00        2:06    35:21:00                 1:39:14
143   Amanda Jocelyn         F3034        10/17       19:58        3:27    50:59:00        1:19       23:31                 1:39:14
144   Christian Millward     M3539        24/38       20:16        3:03    43:23:00        2:13    30:25:00                 1:39:18
145   Carol CannonHenderson  F4549          4/6       17:25        2:21    44:59:00        2:00    32:54:00                 1:39:37
146   amie kime              F3539         7/21       17:10        2:45    48:03:00        1:56    29:46:00                 1:39:38
147   Jennifer Christian     F3539         8/21       16:35        3:21    50:38:00        1:25    27:47:00                 1:39:44
148   Katie Maxwell          F2529         7/17       15:57        1:49    50:51:00        1:40    29:47:00                 1:40:03
149   Johanna Rojas          F2529         8/17       17:42        2:00    49:12:00        1:55    29:21:00                 1:40:08
150   Sean Covey             M4549        11/14       16:55        2:28    49:05:00        1:37    30:06:00                 1:40:10
151   Erin Colby             F2529         9/17       19:13        2:03    48:22:00        1:43    28:59:00                 1:40:18
152   Tammie Azolas          F2529        10/17       19:28        1:56    50:00:00        1:20    27:39:00                 1:40:21
153   william pope           C0139         6/11       18:24        3:12    44:44:00        2:05    32:04:00                 1:40:27
154   Jordan Colby           M2529        12/24       18:10        2:41    45:46:00        1:38    30:30:00        2:00     1:40:43
155   Aaron McClellan        M3034        18/21       21:38        3:39    45:53:00        2:54    27:05:00                 1:41:08
156   Landon Anglin          M2024          5/6       15:27        2:26    51:44:00        1:20    30:19:00                 1:41:15
157   Ryan Lewis             M4044        11/20       20:28        2:51    48:06:00        1:50    28:02:00                 1:41:15
158   Trent Weber            M3539        25/38       20:46        2:55    46:56:00        1:02    29:44:00                 1:41:21
159   Lorraine Christian     F5054          2/4       18:33        2:18    49:57:00        1:06    29:33:00                 1:41:26
160   Stephanie Blad         F3539         9/21       15:48        3:04    51:54:00        1:35    29:31:00                 1:41:50
161   Jodi Stonehocker       F2529        11/17       18:59        3:25    47:45:00        1:47    29:59:00                 1:41:54
162   jordan whittington     F0119          2/5       14:58        0:58    54:23:00        1:10    30:39:00                 1:42:06
163   Timothy Cannon         M2529        13/24       19:56        3:19    45:00:00        1:57    31:59:00                 1:42:09
164   Trinity Schimbeck      F0119          3/5       14:23        4:43    48:13:00        2:13    32:38:00                 1:42:09
165   Brian Fullerton        M2529        14/24       19:15        2:07    46:25:00        1:50    32:40:00                 1:42:15
166   Audrey Hansen          F4044         4/12       19:01        2:01    49:14:00        1:34    30:41:00                 1:42:29
167   Richard Curtis         M2529        15/24       20:12        3:21    47:01:00        2:48    29:21:00                 1:42:41
168   Sierra Murri           F0119          4/5       18:06        2:10    55:40:00        1:19    25:31:00                 1:42:44
169   Laura Petty            F3034        11/17       21:30        2:01    49:24:00        2:06    27:53:00                 1:42:53
170   Steve Goates           C0139         7/11       16:00        2:23    46:56:00        3:30    34:16:00                 1:43:02
171   Adrian Gibb            F2529        12/17       18:05        3:00    54:31:00        1:25    26:04:00                 1:43:04
172   Christopher Clover     M2529        16/24       21:05        3:22    48:40:00        1:43    28:24:00                 1:43:13
173   Scott Lundberg         M6064          4/6       17:49        3:29    52:04:00        2:54    27:05:00                 1:43:19
174   Ben Buckley            M2529        17/24       21:21        2:09    47:51:00        1:54    30:22:00                 1:43:35
175   Heather Todd           F2529        13/17       16:30        3:17    52:53:00        1:11    29:48:00                 1:43:37
176   Mike Porter            M4044        12/20       18:06        2:11    49:23:00        1:46    32:33:00                 1:43:56
177   Gene Rogers            F6064          1/4       19:22        3:16    49:19:00        2:12    30:20:00                 1:44:27
178   Robert Wagner          C0139         8/11       18:00        2:32    50:28:00        1:46    31:55:00                 1:44:39
179   Brennan Stucker        M2529        18/24       21:41        1:34    49:25:00        0:51    31:28:00                 1:44:58
180   Cj Roberts             M0119         8/10       16:23        3:31    53:15:00        2:09    29:53:00                 1:45:08
181   Camille Marsh          F3034        12/17    24:08:00        3:02    46:24:00        2:21    29:22:00                 1:45:15
182   Julie Gallagher        F3539        10/21       18:07        2:17    51:04:00        1:40    32:10:00                 1:45:16
183   Wil Adams              M4549        12/14       16:56        3:28    49:07:00        1:48    34:32:00                 1:45:50
184   Gregory Woolston       M2529        19/24    24:33:00        2:45    46:42:00        2:02    30:13:00                 1:46:13
185   Blaine Jones           M3539        26/38       20:19        3:18    53:04:00        1:14    28:23:00                 1:46:16
186   Brian Hafen            M3539        27/38       18:39        2:46    51:01:00        1:58    32:01:00                 1:46:23
187   Ryan West              M2529        20/24       19:22        2:34    53:21:00        1:20    29:53:00                 1:46:29
188   Curtis Hadley          M4044        13/20       19:47        3:19    50:24:00        2:12    31:04:00                 1:46:44
189   Matthew Duffield       M2529        21/24       21:20                                        34:21:00                 1:46:48
190   Marti Davis            F6064          2/4       18:27        1:43    50:28:00        1:44    34:33:00                 1:46:53
191   Ernest Hayes           M3539        28/38       16:27        3:52    51:33:00        2:42    32:22:00                 1:46:55
192   Drew Egan              M2529        22/24       21:36        5:42    49:33:00        2:20    27:46:00                 1:46:56
193   Heather Woichik        F3539        11/21       19:53        1:30    48:54:00        2:18    34:25:00                 1:46:58
194   Sharon Miller          A0139          1/2       19:45        2:11    48:45:00        1:52    34:27:00                 1:46:58
195   Shelly Thomas          F4044         5/12       23:51        3:07    52:42:00        1:55    25:42:00                 1:47:14
196   Daniel Volle           C4099          4/6       14:33        4:25    49:15:00        2:38    36:30:00                 1:47:20
197   Jimmy Lea              M3539        29/38       17:38        2:40    48:49:00        1:46    36:31:00                 1:47:23
198   Troy Marchant          M4044        14/20    24:45:00        2:18    48:09:00        1:19    31:20:00                 1:47:50
199   Lynette Porter         F4549          5/6    24:13:00        2:52    51:48:00        1:40    27:53:00                 1:48:23
200   Stacie Wintle          F3034        13/17       15:47        2:45    57:07:00        1:34    32:08:00                 1:49:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Katharine vonRueden    F2529        14/17       19:19        2:57    52:50:00        1:44    32:37:00                 1:49:25
202   Greg Allan             M4044        15/20       18:44        3:41    51:48:00        3:31    31:58:00                 1:49:39
203   Dawn Willard           F3539        12/21       18:58        2:32    55:02:00        1:30    31:40:00                 1:49:40
204   Jeremy Warath          M3539        30/38       18:31        2:33    49:18:00        2:00    37:47:00                 1:50:07
205   Andy Christensen       M6064          5/6       21:05        2:30    55:23:00        1:33    29:43:00                 1:50:12
206   Braedon Watts          M2024          6/6       17:12        2:53    56:24:00        2:42    31:13:00                 1:50:23
207   Brooklyn McLaws        F3539        13/21    24:23:00        2:34    49:33:00        2:01    32:03:00                 1:50:32
208   justin clemens         M3034        19/21    28:10:00        3:01    48:58:00        1:25    29:15:00                 1:50:48
209   Lindsey Anderson       F2024         6/10       18:51        5:01    52:43:00        3:10    31:17:00                 1:51:02
210   Steven Anderson        M5054         6/10       18:49        5:02    52:44:00        3:13    31:16:00                 1:51:02
211   Zachary Carling        M0119         9/10       21:02        5:53    57:35:00        1:47    24:47:00                 1:51:02
212   allison petix          F0119          5/5       10:05        2:37     1:04:47        1:25    32:22:00                 1:51:13
213   MARC ZAHARIAS          M4044        16/20       20:55        2:58    50:23:00        1:59    35:54:00                 1:52:07
214   Billie jean Buck       F3539        14/21       16:54        4:12    53:51:00        2:38    34:38:00                 1:52:11
215   Joey DeGraaf           M3539        31/38       19:13        3:21    51:44:00        0:43    37:18:00                 1:52:16
216   Matt Decker            M4044        17/20       17:51        2:54    52:11:00        1:30    37:59:00                 1:52:24
217   Sandy Gosnell          F5054          3/4    31:43:00        4:01    48:55:00        1:14    27:02:00                 1:52:53
218   Quinn Linde            C0139         9/11       16:55        4:04    56:30:00        2:02    33:44:00                 1:53:13
219   Mike Smith             M2529        23/24       21:52        3:21    51:03:00        2:07    35:15:00                 1:53:35
220   April Steck            F4044         6/12       20:44        3:57    51:20:00        1:34    36:13:00                 1:53:47
221   Scott Stephan          M5054         7/10    25:27:00        3:50    48:39:00        2:16    33:40:00                 1:53:51
222   Shellie Smith          F3539        15/21       20:58        3:09    49:50:00        2:16    37:46:00                 1:53:57
223   Charlotte Richards     F3034        14/17       23:14        3:09    54:31:00        2:05    31:10:00                 1:54:07
224   Justin Brown           M3539        32/38    26:50:00        2:32    53:37:00        1:51    29:26:00                 1:54:15
225   Lori Leonard           F3539        16/21       21:32        1:55    56:01:00        1:53    33:03:00                 1:54:22
226   Zach Clegg             M2529        24/24       23:33        3:44    55:01:00        2:12    30:10:00                 1:54:39
227   Mike Bowden            M5559          4/6       17:03        2:44    40:17:00        2:13    52:50:00                 1:55:06
228   Cami Rose              F3539        17/21    28:01:00        2:48    49:45:00        1:32    33:09:00                 1:55:14
229   Allie Moriarty         F2024         7/10       21:47        3:58    56:50:00        2:25    28:42:00        2:00     1:55:40
230   Jennifer Shakespeare   F2529        15/17    24:06:00        3:36    50:27:00        2:13    35:47:00                 1:56:06
231   Peter Wride            C0139        10/11       17:09        2:53    57:01:00        2:07    37:10:00                 1:56:18
232   Jef Johnson            M5559          5/6       20:12        2:14    54:06:00        1:30    38:52:00                 1:56:53
233   Michael Allen          M4044        18/20       16:04        3:51     1:00:20        2:08    35:01:00                 1:57:21
234   Sheryl Hunt            F4044         7/12       22:06        3:51    50:55:00        2:37    38:18:00                 1:57:45
235   Angie Alm              F3539        18/21    26:29:00        3:06    53:03:00        2:31    33:08:00                 1:58:16
236   Jessica Pickup         A0139          2/2       22:20        2:52    52:05:00        1:30    39:45:00                 1:58:29
237   Brian Ludlow           M5054         8/10    24:40:00        6:07    49:20:00        2:09    36:21:00                 1:58:36
238   Michelle Marchant      F4044         8/12    26:16:00        3:39    54:41:00        1:42    32:28:00                 1:58:45
239   Brent Hogan            M3539        33/38    27:11:00        3:26    50:39:00        3:23    34:55:00                 1:59:31
240   gregg kerr             M5054         9/10       21:09        3:00    53:08:00        2:32    39:44:00                 1:59:31
241   Amy Dahlgren           F3539        19/21       20:44        1:54    53:06:00        2:25    41:44:00                 1:59:50
242   Paul Conaway           M4044        19/20    24:47:00        3:30    53:57:00        2:16    36:25:00                 2:00:54
243   Ashley Palmer          F3034        15/17       21:03        3:54    54:54:00        2:24    39:15:00                 2:01:29
244   Danny Millward         M3034        20/21       18:55        2:30     1:00:36        2:53    36:53:00                 2:01:47
245   Jackie Jones           F4044         9/12       21:24        4:04     1:00:52        2:38    33:10:00                 2:02:06
246   Jared Gough            M3539        34/38       19:01        4:26    56:06:00        1:52    41:17:00                 2:02:41
247   Angela Hoopes          F2529        16/17       19:21        4:39    58:51:00        2:12    37:44:00                 2:02:46
248   Sharon Spratley        F5559          2/6    27:59:00        3:57    52:31:00        2:00    37:01:00                 2:03:25
249   Sophie Reece           F4044        10/12       23:16        4:33    56:41:00        2:49    36:09:00                 2:03:26
250   ben child              M3539        35/38       20:41        3:34     1:00:53        1:48    36:51:00                 2:03:45
251   Toni Winder            F4044        11/12       21:51        8:43    53:19:00        4:58    36:18:00                 2:05:08
252   Randall Winder         M4549        13/14    25:14:00        5:26    53:13:00        4:59    36:18:00                 2:05:08
253   Konny Willis           F5559          3/6       21:19        4:14    57:28:00        3:01    39:41:00                 2:05:42
254   Dionne Butler          F3539        20/21       21:36        2:41     1:01:53        2:15    37:22:00                 2:05:46
255   Team Rollingson        RELAY          5/5    25:46:00        1:20    51:24:00        1:24    46:03:00                 2:05:56
256   Jan Cox                F5559          4/6       23:24        3:28    56:56:00        3:36    39:02:00                 2:06:24
257   Dennis Rose            M4549        14/14    26:29:00        3:22     1:11:03        1:15    24:31:00                 2:06:37
258   Laura Thorley          F2024         8/10    26:19:00        3:47    56:34:00        3:08    36:56:00                 2:06:42
259   Cheryl Hull            F6064          3/4    30:16:00        3:50    53:57:00        2:39    36:09:00                 2:06:49
260   Layne Jones            M5559          6/6                                                                             2:07:15
261   Stacia Ilchena         F3034        16/17       18:46        4:04     1:01:31        3:48    39:16:00                 2:07:23
262   Melissa Funk           F5054          4/4       21:24        3:40     1:07:56        2:15    32:32:00                 2:07:47
263   Todd Weber             M4044        20/20    26:59:00        3:13    53:49:00        2:18    42:31:00                 2:08:49
264   Natalie Robbins        A4099          1/2    31:58:00        3:05    53:16:00        1:23    39:28:00                 2:09:07
265   Brenda Mangus          F5559          5/6    29:44:00        2:37     1:01:14        1:06    36:14:00                 2:10:53
266   Easton Linde           C0139        11/11       16:55        4:05     1:05:59        1:47    43:01:00                 2:11:45
267   Thomas Burton          M0119        10/10       21:54        2:59     1:05:59        2:05    40:12:00                 2:13:07
268   Marianne Duckworth     F5559          6/6    24:20:00        3:34    57:57:00        2:45    44:37:00                 2:13:10
269   Joe Holland            C4099          5/6    25:06:00        3:53    57:24:00        3:11    43:46:00                 2:13:18
270   Jan Saloom             F4044        12/12    24:22:00        5:15     1:00:10        4:56    38:49:00                 2:13:30
271   Orinda Samuelson       F6064          4/4    28:07:00        4:40    54:39:00        2:51    43:31:00                 2:13:45
272   Liza Davis             F2529        17/17    25:19:00        6:23     1:05:37        2:19    34:11:00                 2:13:47
273   Steven Davis           M5054        10/10    25:20:00        6:25     1:01:30        6:24    34:10:00                 2:13:48
274   Wendy Ludlow           F4549          6/6    26:48:00        6:07    59:30:00        1:44    40:25:00                 2:14:33
275   Madison Chai           F2024         9/10       21:25        3:50     1:03:43        2:53    42:53:00                 2:14:42
276   Chad Jensen            M3539        36/38       22:04        2:47     1:04:35        1:24    44:50:00                 2:15:37
277   Heather Baird          F3034        17/17       12:28        6:27     1:13:03        2:50    42:30:00                 2:17:17
278   Brad Duckworth         M6064          6/6       20:03        5:13    57:48:00        2:55    52:24:00                 2:18:22
279   Adam Fry               M3539        37/38    53:27:00        6:24    47:58:00        3:26    28:19:00                 2:19:32
280   Adam Smith             M3539        38/38       17:10        4:26     1:07:09        3:11    49:29:00                 2:21:23
281   ardelle child          F3539        21/21    24:48:00        3:53     1:14:00        2:43    36:27:00                 2:21:50
282   Brett Mortensen        M3034        21/21    46:41:00        3:19    56:33:00        1:20    34:27:00                 2:22:18
283   Lynnette Pickup        A4099          2/2    36:37:00        3:32    59:24:00        2:16    41:59:00                 2:23:46
284   Matthew Carling        C4099          6/6    25:23:00        5:02     1:18:14        1:36    45:40:00                 2:35:53
285   Melissa Adams          F2024        10/10    32:15:00        3:34     1:17:03        1:47    52:28:00                 2:47:04
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